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Descriere: Switch	de	retea	24port	+	2	port	SFP	1Gbps	-	Garantie	3	ani	D-Link	DGS-1210-28	+	SFP	WDM
SM	1G	20	km	SC	sau	LC	tip	A/B	Tip:	switch	cu	management	Nr	porturi	RJ-45:	24+4	Nr.	porturi
SFP:	4	Strat	Layer:	L2	Viteza	de	transmitere:	100/1000Mbps	Management	WEB:	Da
Stansdard	retea:	IEEE	802.3i,	IEEE	802.3u,	IEEE	802.3ab,	IEEE	802.3x,	IEEE	802.3z,	IEEE
802.3D,	IEEE	802.3p,	IEEE	802.3Q,	IEEE	802.3s,	IEEE	802.3w,	IEEE	802.3,	IEEE	802.3ad,	IEEE
802.3af,	IEEE	802.3at,	IEEE	802.3az	Port	în	oglinda:	Da	Control	trafic	de	date:	Da	VLAN:	Da
nr.	VLAN:	256	Capacitate	comutare:	56	Gb/s	Marime	tabela	de	adresare:	8192	intrari
Memorie	buffer:	4.1Mb	Filtrare	adrese	MAC:	Da	Tensiune	alimentare:	220V,	50Hz,	Montare
rack:	Da,	suporti	inclusi	Modul	SFP	1Gb/s	(Gbic)	Compatibil	cu	switch-ul	Tip:	SM	Single	Mode
Distanta	de	lucru:	20	km	Lungime	de	unda	de	lucru	TipA:	1310nm	FP	Tx/1550nm	Rx,	Tip	B:
1550	DFB	Tx/1310nm	FP	Rx	Viteza	trasnmisie:	1,25	Gbps	Tip	conector	FO:	SC/LC	Numar
acanale	transmisie	FO:	1	Tensiune	alimentare:	2.3V	Laser:clasa	A	IEEE	802.3ah-2004
1000BASE-BX	Compiant	Garantie:	3	ani


